City of Aududon Park Police Monthly Activity Log

20-May

_Type of Activity

Audubon

Parkway

Other

Hospital

Total

Alcohol/Public Intox.

0

1

0

=

Assault/Fight

Type of Activity

House Checks

Audubon

Parkway

Hospital

Burglar Alarms

Business Checks

128

189

317

C.I.T.

Criminal Mischief

Domestic

Total

Fire/EMS

Arrests

Hold-up Alarms

Felony

189

207

o

Loud Party/Music

Misdemeanor

o

Suspicious Person/ Ve

Juvenile

Theft
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Misc. Call for Service
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Total Calls for Service
Reports Taken
Case Reports
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Comments

Domestic Reports

No Crime Reports for Audubon Park for Month of May.

Collisions

Total Reports
Traffic Violations
D.U.lL.

1920000028 - CA Burglary st River City Firearms - 4 suspects arrested after

being caught attempting to break in to Gun Store.

Speeding

Suspended License

No Insurance

Verbal Warnings

Other

Total Traffic Violations

Courtesy Notices

Parking Citations

0
0
0
0
1
0
1
3
2
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